79.01  Rutile-cellulosic electrodes
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  d [mm]  L [mm]
790150450ER146600O ESAB ER.146 5.0 450
790140450ER146650O ESAB ER.146 4.0 450
790132450ER146650O ESAB ER.146 3.2 450
790125350ER146500O ESAB ER.146 2.5 350
790120300ER146470O ESAB ER.146 2.0 300
790132350OK046550O ESAB OK.46 3.2 350
790125350OK046550O ESAB OK.46 2.5 350
790140350OK046550O ESAB OK.46 4.0 350
790150350OK046550O ESAB OK.46 5.0 350
790120300OK046210O ESAB OK.46 2.0 300
790116300OK046160O ESAB OK.46 1.6 300
790132350LINOM530O OMNIA 46 3.2 350
790125350LINOM480O OMNIA 46 2.5 350
790120300LINOM420O OMNIA 46 2.0 300
790140350LINOM500O OMNIA 46 4.0 350
790125350LINPA280O PANTAFIX LINCOLN ELECTRIC 2.5 350
790140350LINPA540O PANTAFIX LINCOLN ELECTRIC 4.0 350
790132350LINPA480O PANTAFIX LINCOLN ELECTRIC 3.2 350
790132350RUD10450O RUTWELD 10 3.2 350
790150350RUD10450O RUTWELD 10 5.0 350
790125350RUD10450O RUTWELD 10 2.5 350
790140350RUD10450O RUTWELD 10 4.0 350
790120300RUD10100O RUTWELD 10 2.0 300
790120300RUD12250O RUTWELD 12 2.0 300
790132350RUD12500O RUTWELD 12 3.2 350
 Material index  Type  d [mm]  L [mm]
790125350RUD12500O RUTWELD 12 2.5 350
790140450RUD12600O RUTWELD 12 4.0 450
790150450RUD12600O RUTWELD 12 5.0 450
790125350EBE310O SPAWMET EBE 2.5 350
790150450EBE540O SPAWMET EBE 5.0 450
790140450EBE550O SPAWMET EBE 4.0 450
790132450EBE560O SPAWMET EBE 3.2 450
790140350NOREP360O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 4.0 350
790125350NOREP400O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 2.5 350
790132450NOREP500O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 3.2 450
790140450NOREP500O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 4.0 450
790120300NOREP180O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 2.0 300
790150450NOREP500O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 5.0 450
790132350NOREP360O SPAWMET NORMAL EP 3.2 350
790150450SU46P620O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 5.0 450
790120300SU46P170O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 2.0 300
790132350SU46P360O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 3.2 350
790140450SU46P480O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 4.0 450
790125350SU46P360O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 2.5 350
790140350SU46P380O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 4.0 350
790132450SU46P500O SPAWMET SUPER 46+ 3.2 450
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)